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5-GENERACNY POVOD / 5-GENERATION PEDIGREE

YZCHKS
Meno: Beta Cislo: ZK Rok nar.: 0
Plemeno: Pohlavie: kobyla Farba:
OTEC / Sire Labock Vulkan VI/116/1009/S Michl Vulkan V-910 Gothe Vulkan IV 287/55 -

Streiter Vulko/Vulkan/
1350
1939 Hn

0

0

Guntvina-Dock 3897/V

Ezza/Flora 1232/I
0

Diamant III-757 280/32

Agama-Blass 1027/l

Birne 4222/V
0

Stiedl Diamant IV-890

Max Diamant IlI-757 280/32

0 N
Burkharda-Perl 1131/l -
Gotlaura Theseus | -
0 N
pinzg.kob -

MATKA / Dam
Gaja

3145

0
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